
Unterfranken 2022/23

UDV 3 Mitte
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 
 
 

16.09.2022 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

1
2
3

DC Waldbüttelbrunn II
MeeSpicker ...enheim III
DJK Retzstadt

DC Waldbüttelbrunn III
Steeldart Vipers IV
Mee Schbigger Eibelstadt

7:5
3:9
11:1

Fri. 
 

07.10.2022 
 

20:00
20:00

5
6

MeeSpicker ...enheim III
Royal Players II

DJK Retzstadt
Steeldart Vipers IV

1:11
7:5

Sat. 08.10.2022 14:00 4 Mee Schbigger Eibelstadt DC Waldbüttelbrunn II 7:5
Fri. 
 

21.10.2022 
 

20:00
20:00

7
9

DC Waldbüttelbrunn II
DJK Retzstadt

MeeSpicker ...enheim III
Royal Players II

8:4
9:3

Sat. 22.10.2022 14:00 8 Mee Schbigger Eibelstadt DC Waldbüttelbrunn III 9:3
Fri. 
 
 

11.11.2022 
 
 

20:00
20:00
20:00

10
11
12

MeeSpicker ...enheim III
DC Waldbüttelbrunn II
Steeldart Vipers IV

DC Waldbüttelbrunn III
Royal Players II
DJK Retzstadt

3:9
8:4
6:6

Fri. 
 

25.11.2022 
 

20:00
20:00

13
14

DC Waldbüttelbrunn II
Royal Players II

Steeldart Vipers IV
DC Waldbüttelbrunn III

8:4
9:3

Sat. 26.11.2022 14:00 15 Mee Schbigger Eibelstadt MeeSpicker ...enheim III 11:1
Fri. 
 

16.12.2022 
 

20:00
20:00

17
18

DC Waldbüttelbrunn III
DJK Retzstadt

Steeldart Vipers IV
DC Waldbüttelbrunn II

6:6
9:3

Fri. 
 

13.01.2023 
 

20:00
20:00

19
21

DC Waldbüttelbrunn III
MeeSpicker ...enheim III

DJK Retzstadt
Royal Players II

0:12
2:10

Sat. 14.01.2023 14:00 20 Mee Schbigger Eibelstadt Steeldart Vipers IV 10:2
Fri. 20.01.2023 20:00 v 16 Royal Players II Mee Schbigger Eibelstadt 6:6

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 19.05.2024 17:57 | Page 1 From 1


